New York City | August 15-17, 2024 New York Marriott Marquis Times Square





2024 IES Leadership Forum

The IES Leadership Forum is a full day program designed by the IES Leadership Forum Committee. The purpose of the workshop is to help leaders, at all levels of the Society, effectively work with volunteers and strengthen their leadership skills. The committee focuses on topics to help the attendee become more effective when they return to their respective section/ committee such as time management, team building, project management, communication, and leadership skills.

Every year volunteer members and lighting professionals gather at the Leadership Forum event held in conjunction with the IES Annual Conference to learn more about the lighting industry, leadership within the IES and to build valuable relationships to further their lighting careers. The program offers career development, networking, and learning opportunities for IES volunteers and industry professionals.



Platinum - \$1,000

- Visibility and awareness throughout the LF event
- Recognition as an LF Sponsor on all event communication as Platinum Sponsor
- Recognition on the LF homepage

Silver - \$500

- Visibility and awareness throughout the LF event
- Recognition on the LF homepage

For more information contact, mausterlitz@ies.org

Gold - \$750

- Visibility and awareness throughout the LF event
- Recognition as an LF Sponsor on all event communication as Gold Sponsor
- Recognition on the LF homepage

Bronze - \$250

• Visibility and awareness throughout the LF event

